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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $153,888 52
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $87,384 33
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $80,180 36
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $71,040 12
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $54,684 5
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $38,015 9
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $29,637 13
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $28,307 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $26,952 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $26,030 14
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $25,752 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $19,296 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $17,128 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,975 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $15,610 19
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,916 5
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $14,112 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $13,788 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $12,777 5
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $12,060 3
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,864 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $9,624 4
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $9,600 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $9,588 5
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $8,556 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,268 5
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,145 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,884 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $7,835 3
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $7,536 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $7,392 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $7,320 3
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,272 1
Chacon Financial Group $7,248 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,236 3
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $7,212 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,200 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,696 2
Shaw, Martin L. lll Shaw Insurance Agency $6,380 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,240 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,168 5
Haug, John H. Haug Insurance Agency $6,084 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $6,084 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,060 3
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,508 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $5,496 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,496 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $5,292 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,292 6
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
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Maisto, Stephen
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.
LYR Associates, LLC
Statkewicz, Thomas G.
Bledsoe, Forrest L.
Miller, Michele M.
Murphy, Stacy
Abbatiello, Vincent

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Joiner, Clifton T.
Pearson, Joseph F.
Wyllie, Charles W.
Carran, John S.

Wright, Richard D.
Shuput, John C.
Martinez, Bett L.
Lacey-Gray, Mary A.
Lasman, David

Busby, June

Palmer, Casey V.
Aronoff, Thomas H.
Rosati, Lisa

Hollans, Mawyer C. Ill
Gress, Ronald

Purple, Andrew J.
McClerkin, Charles
Newcombe, Michael G.
Snider, Johnnie D.
Foster Financial Services, Inc.
Newman, Michelle
Top Supplement Insurance Agency, Inc.
Agent Pipeline, Inc.
Barrowman, Jeffrey A.
McDowell, Jason P.
Isaac, Woodrow M.
Carrasquillo, Angelic A.
Reilly, Frank A.J.
Olguin, Loren A.
O'Sullivan, John F.
Fisher, Charles
Maisonet, Joseph

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Senior Health Solutions
Lepage Insurance Agency

Sylvan-James Associates, Inc.
Chamber Health Plans, Inc.
Miller Insurance Agency
Murphy Insurance Agency
Mainstay Retirement Solutions

Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

Pearson Insurance Agency
Wyllie Insurance Agency
Carran Insurance Agency
Wright Insurance Agency
Shuput Insurance Agency
Martinez Insurance Agency
Lacey-Gray Insurance Agency
Lasman Insurance Agency
Busby Insurance Agency
Palmer Insurance Agency
Aronoff Insurance Agency
Rosati Insurance Agency
Hollans Insurance Agency
United Specialty Associates Corp.
Purple Insurance Agency
McClerkin Insurance Agency
Newcombe Insurance Agency
Snider Insurance Agency

Newman Insurance Agency

Barrowman Insurance Agency
McDowell Insurance Agency
Isaac Insurance Agency
Carrasquillo Insurance Agency
Reilly Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency
O'Sullivan Insurance Agency
Fisher Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

$4,836
$4,812
$4,728
$4,728
$4,680
$4,644
$4,644
$4,536
$4,476
$4,380
$4,356
$4,296
$3,912
$3,864
$3,804
$3,720
$3,636
$3,444
$3,444
$3,408
$3,336
$3,300
$3,300
$3,235
$3,216
$3,216
$3,120
$3,116
$3,084
$3,048
$3,024
$2,988
$2,904
$2,868
$2,856
$2,846
$2,800
$2,748
$2,724
$2,659
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Cancio, Maria $28,668 Sheldon, Paul CLU, CHFC $25,752
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Savage, Gina $14,184 Gold, Matthew $10,656
Biederman, Julie $13,260 Rosenberg, Eric $10,296
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Graham, Christopher N. CLU $9,792 Aarons, Neill $6,912
Hoyek, Tony N. $9,600 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,912
Neira, Michelle M. $8,604 Stevens, Jason $6,900
Giraldo, Mauricio A. $8,556 Young, Joseph J. $6,444
Dean, Keith L. $8,532 Shaw, Martin L. IV $6,380
Sachs, Kerry $8,388 Larocca, Joseph A. $6,168
Barta, Francine $8,136 Oblaczynski, William J. $6,048
Schwartz, Scott J. $7,884 Lemaire, Daniel S. $5,988
Warner, Russell G. $7,536 Dodd, Paulette $5,508
Atwood, Susan E. $7,392 Graham, William C. $5,472
Ottovegijo, Xiomara $7,356 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,424
Haass, David $7,272 Borde, Corrie $5,292
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $7,176 Long, Rodney L. $5,136
Gorden, Renee $6,996 Mallon, Thomas $5,016
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Rush, Francine $4,992 Jennings, Christopher G. $3,540
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,968 Brown, Matthew $3,480
Heck, Douglas S. $4,788 Lewis, Christina T. $3,444
Farley, Edward A. $4,776 Spink, Chad D. $3,444
Martin, Robert $4,776 Busby, June $3,408
Rubin, Leibish $4,728 Hall, Tiffany $3,396
Bullard, Janet C. $4,680 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $3,312
McKnight, Robert J. $4,620 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,300
Trembicki, Kenneth A. $4,548 Becker, Gary S. $3,300
Elfrink, Priscilla $4,437 Gratzon, Peter $3,300
Joiner, Clifton T. $4,356 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,300
Barden, Jesse $4,320 Sloan, Barbara $3,300
Cypher, Terry $4,296 Landis, Mark S. $3,288
Cortes, Julio C. $4,020 Grzywa, Brandon $3,252
Lemar, Mike $3,996 Brahms, Janis L. $3,216
Wyllie, Charles W. $3,912 Haug, John H. $3,216
Carran, John S. $3,864 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,216
Horowitz, Burt $3,804 Patterson, Peggy $3,216
Travis, Ann V. $3,768 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,132
Shuput, John C. $3,720 Davis, Karen L. $3,120
Campbell, Stuart W. $3,696 Hardaway, Bobby J. $3,120
Martinez, Bett L. $3,636 Newcombe, Michael G. $3,116
Serr, Jennifer $3,612 Stark, Richard N. $3,096
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Snider, Johnnie D. $3,084 Deross, William P. $2,748
Cortes, Viviana J. $3,048 Hamilton, Jon M. $2,748
Foster, Stephen M. $3,048 Olguin, Loren A. $2,724
Ahlbum, Christine $3,024 Lasman, David $2,712
Bechtold, Edward H. llI $3,024 Lucas, Richard $2,712
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,024 Osullivan, John F. $2,659
Goldenberg, Karen S. $3,024 Brady, Sean P. $2,628
Goldstein, Lawrence $3,024 Chapman, Kevin $2,628
Holzman, Robert $3,024 Delia, Brian $2,628
Newman, Michelle $3,024 Dillow, David S. $2,628
Shippey, Joscelyn L. $3,024 Hollans, Mawyer C. llI $2,628
Kaufman, Bryan J. $2,988 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,868 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Fraser, Daniel $2,868 Lesher, Donald G. $2,628
Gilbert, Brian $2,868 Maisonet, Marcie $2,628
Selinger, William S. $2,868 Neese, Alan P. $2,628
Voth, Jacob F. $2,868 Rapini, Duane M. $2,628
Billow, Jeri $2,856 Rosati, Lisa $2,628
Gulley, Judy K. $2,846 Wallis, Noel $2,628
Barbone, Michael J. $2,844 Jones, Michael B. $2,592
Niedermaier, Heinz J. $2,800 Chard, Dani L. $2,580
Goldman, Michael A. $2,796 Kennedy, Taneshia $2,520

Moses, Carolyn $2,796 Wetzstein, Shanna $2,504
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